
Hallenspielplan  Cappeln, SH  ( 809101 )
Schulstraße 10
49692   Cappeln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 09.06.2024 15:00 VR RL
WJC

SV Cappeln TV Neerstedt 25:20

So. 24.08.2025 11:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TV Cloppenburg 1 Grün-Weiß Mühlen 1 42:11

Di. 26.08.2025 17:25 VE F SV Cappeln 1 HSG Haselünne/Herzlake 1 22:22

Sa. 30.08.2025 13:00 Vereins-
Event Fr/
weibl.

TV Cloppenburg 1 HSV Warberg/Lelm 1 19:33

So. 31.08.2025 09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

ReK WJE

SV Cappeln

TV Cloppenburg

SV Cappeln

TV Dinklage

SV Cappeln

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel II

SV Cappeln

TV Dinklage

SFN Vechta II

SFN Vechta II

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg

SV Cappeln

SV Höltinghausen

BV Garrel II

17:9

22:14

19:14

8:22

19:26

7:9

2:12

11:1

So. 14.09.2025 14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg II

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln II

TV Cloppenburg

TV Cloppenburg II

6:2

4:9

3:18

22:1

Sa. 27.09.2025 13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

ReK WJF

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

BV Garrel II

BV Garrel

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln II

3:16

5:11

4:6

11:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

ReK WJD

BV Garrel

SV Holdorf

SV Höltinghausen II

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln II

SV Höltinghausen II

BV Garrel

SV Holdorf

19:3

16:5

6:24

9:12

Mo.06.10.2025 17:30 ReL WJC SV Cappeln BV Garrel III 37:27

Sa. 25.10.2025 15:15

17:15

VE F

LL WJB

SV Cappeln 1

TV Cloppenburg

SV Werder Bremen 2

TV Meppen II

0:0

20:13

Sa. 01.11.2025 14:15 ROL WJD SV Cappeln BV Garrel 26:28

So. 02.11.2025 12:15

13:15

14:15

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

SV Cappeln II

TuS FRISIA G…denstedt II

SV Cappeln

TuS FRISIA G…denstedt II

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln II

2:0

0:20

13:0

Di. 04.11.2025 17:30 ReK WJD SV Cappeln II BV Garrel II 7:18

Do. 06.11.2025 19:10 ReL WJC SV Cappeln SV Sigiltra Sögel 36:32

Sa. 08.11.2025 12:00 ReL WJC SV Cappeln TSV Ostrhauderfehn e.V. 37:18

So. 09.11.2025 16:00 ReL WJB TV Cloppenburg II VfL Bad Iburg 0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 15:45 ReK WJD SV Cappeln II HSG Weener/Bunde 10:14

So. 16.11.2025 17:00 ROL WJD SV Cappeln SFN Vechta 19:24

Sa. 22.11.2025 15:00

16:00

17:00

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

SV Cappeln

SFN Vechta II

TV Dinklage II

SFN Vechta II

TV Dinklage II

SV Cappeln

14:1

6:4

1:13

Sa. 29.11.2025 17:00 LL WJB TV Cloppenburg JSG Larrelt/…Groß Midlum 26:20

So. 07.12.2025 16:30 ROL WJD SV Cappeln SFN Vechta II 23:21

Sa. 03.01.2026 16:00 VE F SV Cappeln 1 TV Cloppenburg 1 30:38

So. 04.01.2026 14:30 VE F SV Cappeln 1 TuS Blau-Weiß Lohne 1 38:32

So. 11.01.2026 14:45 ROL WJE SV Cappeln JMSG Aurich 0:0



Hallenspielplan  Cappeln, SH  ( 809101 )
Schulstraße 10
49692   Cappeln

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 18.01.2026 16:00 ROL WJD SV Cappeln HSG Haselünne/Herzlake 0:0

Fr. 23.01.2026 15:30 ROL WJE SV Cappeln TuS BW Lohne 0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 14:00

15:45

ReK WJD

ROL WJD

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln

TuRa Marienhafe II

TuS Haren

0:0

0:0

So. 08.02.2026 13:00 ROL WJE SV Cappeln TV Cloppenburg 0:0

Do. 12.02.2026 19:00 ReL WJC SV Cappeln TV Cloppenburg II 0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 14:00

15:00

16:00

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

SV Cappeln II

TuS FRISIA G…denstedt II

SV Cappeln

TuS FRISIA G…denstedt II

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 16:00 LL WJB TV Cloppenburg HSG Bentheim/Gildehaus 0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 14:00

16:00

ReL WJB

ReL WJC

TV Cloppenburg II

SV Cappeln

SV Holdorf

HSG Weener/Bunde

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:45

12:30

14:15

16:00

ROL WJE

ROL WJD

ReK WJD

ReL WJC

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln

BV Garrel

JMSG Ostfriesland

SV Sigiltra Sögel

SV Concordia Ihrhove

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 10:30

16:30

Mini

ROL WJD

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln II

TV Cloppenburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 14:30

16:15

18:00

ROL WJE

ReL WJC

ReL WJB

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln

TV Cloppenburg II

TV Dinklage

TuRa Marienhafe II

HSG Grönegau-Melle

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 16:30 ReK WJD SV Cappeln II SV Höltinghausen II 0:0

So. 12.04.2026 14:00

16:00

LL WJB

ReL WJC

TV Cloppenburg

SV Cappeln

SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

HSG Haselünn…Herzlake II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 25.04.2026 10:15

11:15

12:15

13:45

15:30

17:15

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ROL WJE

ReL WJB

ReK WJD

TuS BW Lohne II

TV Cloppenburg II

SV Cappeln

SV Cappeln

TV Cloppenburg II

SV Cappeln II

SV Cappeln

TuS BW Lohne II

TV Cloppenburg II

SFN Vechta

SV Höltinghausen II

TV Cloppenburg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 31.05.2026 01:00

02:00

03:00

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

ReL WJF

SV Cappeln II

SFN Vechta II

BV Garrel II

SFN Vechta II

BV Garrel II

SV Cappeln II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Di. 30.06.2026 00:01

19:30

ReK WJD

LL WJB

SV Cappeln II

TV Cloppenburg

SV Concordia Ihrhove II

SV Rot-Weiß Damme

0:0

0:0


